
EXHIBIT II – PYFL ROSTER

     Year  ____________   Roster As Of_________________       Organization________________________________

 Head  Coach  : __________________________     Phone #  : ________________Team/Division _________________ 

123456789
Assistants                                                          Phone # League Rep. Name
Assistants                                                          Phone #
Assistants                                                          Phone # Phone #
Assistants                                                          Phone # Phone #
Assistants                                                          Phone #

  Weigh- 
-Eligible

i n  
Ineligible

Photo     
ID

Birth Cert.   
B/C

As Of 8/1 
Age

Weight In  
LBs

Players Names /First-Last
Jersey # Eligible Ineligible       ID     B/C     Age   In  LBs

1
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3
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8
9
1
01
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21
31
41
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61
71
81
92
02
12
22
32
42
52
62
72
82
93
03
1

GAME DATE ____________________________  VS  _________________________________

COACH'S SIGNATURE 

OPPOSING COACH'S SIGNATURE




